8 VENTS. Single-room ventilators| TwinFresh | 12-2013
Cost-saving
The TwinFresh single room ventilators are the ready-to-use ventilation units that
provide fresh air supply to the premise, its filtration and extract of polluted air
outside. Forget about extra ventilation equipment or its components to create
efficient ventilation system. Installation of two TwinFresh ventilators provides
an efficient full-fledged ventilation system in your premise!
Energy saving

Solar SA-60 Pro
Item Delivery scope
TwinFresh Solar order code
34 VENTS. Single-room ventilators| TwinFresh | 12-2013
Designation key example
_ Standard series
Comfo – Comfo series
Solar – solar panel modification
_ no flat front panel
1 – flat front panel
25 – rated air capacity [m3/h]
35 – rated air capacity [m3/h]
50 – rated air capacity [m3/h]
60 – rated air capacity [m3/h]
_ – tapered metal outer hood
1 – round stainless steel outer hood
2 – tapered metal outer hood for thin walls
3 – round plastic grille
4 – rectangular plastic grille
5 – angular mounting kit
_ – outer hood is white
brown – outer hood is brown
grey – outer hood is grey
chrome – polished stainless steel outer hood
_ no battery is included (for Solar models only)
Pro – battery is included (for Solar models only)A – control and transformer unit
_ no control and transformer unit
TwinFresh Solar R A 1 - 50 - 2 Pro grey
R – round
S – square
TWINFRESH VENTILATOR DESIGNATION KEY